D I E S E L
PLUG-IN
POWER UPGRADE
USING THE
Digi ta l
POWERBOX
�more power
�simple DIY fit
�no loss of economy
PB SERIES POWERBOX
for SERIES 2 RANGE ROVER
CR SERIES POWERBOX
for TD4 & TD6 ENGINES
IP SERIES POWERBOX
for TD5 ENGINES
HOW TO ORDER
By Phone
You can place your order using Visa, MasterCard, Delta/Connect, Switch,
Solo, American Express, Diners Club or JCB, quoting the card number, expiry
date (and issue number where relevant), card holder’s full name and
registered card address.
By Post
We ask you to phone first if possible, to check your Powerbox selection and
to advise of delivery charges. We accept payment by personal cheque even
if the guarantee card limit is exceeded. We simply require your full name and
address on the back of the cheque along with your cheque card number and,
for business cheques, a relevant letterhead. Cheques or P.O.s made out to
“Rimmer Bros Ltd” please.
By Fax
We will need your name, address (inc. postcode), credit card details and
delivery address if different.
By E-mail
Our website has an online ordering facility: use our E-mail address for
sending your order or enquiry.
Collecting in Person
If you wish to ‘call and collect’, you will always be made welcome at our
shop and sales counter during business hours.
INDEPENDENT SUPPLIERS OF ORIGINAL & AFTERMARKET PARTS FOR LAND ROVER
Triumph House, Sleaford Road, Bracebridge Heath,
Lincoln LN4 2NA, England.
SALES: 01522 568000 (Outside UK +44 1522 568000)
Fax: 01522 567600 (Outside UK +44 1522 567600)
E-mail: LRsales@rimmerbros.co.uk     www.rimmerbros.co.uk
Our Parts & Accessories Catalogues are free.
Parts also available for Defender, Series vehicles, Classic Triumph and Rover SD1. TD4  TD5  TD6
RANGE ROVER 2.5TD
SERIES 2 (P38A)
FOR THESE LAND ROVER ENGINES:
DIESEL PLUG-IN POWER UPGRADE
THE ADDITIONAL OUTPUT FIGURES ARE THE MINIMUM THAT CAN BE OBTAINED
PRICE
MODEL APPLICATION PART NO. EXC. VAT   INC. VAT
Defender Td5 ESR4238KN 30.53 35.87
Discovery Td5 ESR4238KN 30.53 35.87
Range Rover 2.5td to ‘99 ESR341KN 38.81 45.60
Range Rover 2.5td ‘00 on ESR4238KN 30.53 35.87
Range Rover 3.0 Td6 PHEO00040KN POA POA
Freelander Td4 ESR4103KN 39.59 46.52
PRICE
MODEL APPLICATION PART NO. EXC. VAT INC. VAT
Defender
90 Td5 LR1127 254.47 299.00
110 Td5 LR1128 262.98 309.00
130 Td5 LR1129 271.49 319.00
Discovery Td5 RD1035 288.51 339.00
Range Rover 2.5td (P38A) RA1088D 509.79 599.00
Range Rover 3.0 Td6 RA1455 421.28 495.00
Freelander Td4 LF1072 POA POA
Powerboxes also available for other makes of
diesel vehicle, including:
Prices correct
at August 2003
STANDARD ADDITIONAL OUTPUT
OUTPUT WITH PSI POWER BOX
BHP TORQUE BHP TORQUE PRICE
MODEL APPLICATION (NM) (NM) PART NO EXC VAT INC VAT
Defender Td5 90kW 1999-2001 122 300 33 65 LL1060 395.74 465.00
Defender Td5 2002 90kW 2001-2002 122 300 33 65 LL1061 395.74 465.00